Salem, OH 6/27

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Ron Bailey - Hair of the Dog
Jason Heckman - Ford

Mike Monreal - IH 460

Derek Mclintire - Oliver 1850
John Janson - Ford

Mark Cooper - Split Decision
Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
John Hailti - Oliver 2150

David Mills - Crazy Mo

Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer
Dale Monreal - 1800 Cockshutt

Wilmington, OH 7/16

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Tim Rydahl

Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer
Haden Anderson - John Deere
Gary Gotherman

Jared Wheeler - Uncle Dannys Dollar
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Chris Rydahl

Bob Evans

Brent Shupert - John Deere

Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit
David Mills - Crazy Mo

331.24
327.89
311.4
304.31
29943
298.54
284.06
279.76
195.62
4.33

334.2
330
321.9
314.7
288.6
283
273.9
243.8
191.1
56.3
49
5.1



Salem, OH 7/11 (Open Pull)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Ron Bailey - Hair of the Dog
Sam Stoner - Relentless

Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Billy Anderson - John Deere
Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer
Eric Voelker - Trade in Deere
Mike Monreal - IH 240

Adam Hirtis - Mx 175

David Mills - Crazy Mo

Gary Gotherman - Just Sayin
Mark Cooper - Split Decision
Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit
Bob Evans - Flight

John Janson - Ford

Brent Shupert - John Deere
Dale Monreal - 1800 Cockshutt

332.761
323.57
317.08
314.95

308.158
290.35
274.94
267.12
240.88
229.47
198.75
100.32

67.26
65.75
54.106
5.19



