Salem, OH 6/	27	
1st	Ron Bailey - Hair of the Dog	331.24
2nd	Jason Heckman - Ford	327.89
3rd	Mike Monreal - IH 460	311.4
4th	Derek McIntire - Oliver 1850	304.31
5th	John Janson - Ford	299.43
6th	Mark Cooper - Split Decision	298.54
7th	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	284.06
8th	John Hailti - Oliver 2150	279.76
9th	David Mills - Crazy Mo	195.62
10th	Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer	4.33
11th	Dale Monreal - 1800 Cockshutt	0
Wilmington, C	DH 7/16	
1st	Tim Rydahl	334.2
2nd	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	330
3rd	Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer	321.9
4th	Haden Anderson - John Deere	314.7
5th	Gary Gotherman	288.6
6th	Jared Wheeler - Uncle Dannys Dollar	283
7th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	273.9
8th	Chris Rydahl	243.8
9th	Bob Evans	191.1
10th	Brent Shupert - John Deere	56.3
11th	Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit	49
12th	David Mills - Crazy Mo	5.1

Salem, OH 7/		
1st	Ron Bailey - Hair of the Dog	332.761
2nd	Sam Stoner - Relentless	323.57
3rd	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	317.08
4th	Billy Anderson - John Deere	314.95
5th	Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer	308.158
6th	Eric Voelker - Trade in Deere	290.35
7th	Mike Monreal - IH 240	274.94
8th	Adam Hirtis - Mx 175	267.12
9th	David Mills - Crazy Mo	240.88
10th	Gary Gotherman - Just Sayin	229.47
11th	Mark Cooper - Split Decision	198.75
12th	Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit	100.32
13th	Bob Evans - Flight	67.26
14th	John Janson - Ford	65.75
15th	Brent Shupert - John Deere	54.106
16th	Dale Monreal - 1800 Cockshutt	5.19